TCN014BEF0
DTQ-29S5FC
DTQ-26S5FC
DTQ-29S5FC DTQ-26S5FC
Front:Video, Audio
Rear:Video2, Audio2, S-Video
3.57945MHz
R-43A08(AA)

I805 TX0202DA— THYRISTOR X0202DA1BA2
IF01 1356VF6—- IC PREAMP 356VF6
JA01 4859108450 JACK PIN BOARD YSC03P-4120-14A
JA02 4859107050 JACK PIN BOARD PH-JB-9601 (PH06P-4120-C)
JA03 4859106440 JACK S-VHS PH-SJ-9503
L105 58N0000042 COIL VCO TRF-V008
L403 58H0000047 COIL H-LINEARITY TRL-190D
L404 58C7070085 COIL CHOKE TLN-3062A
L801 5PLF24A1— FILTER LINE LF-24A1
M683 4856812001 TIE CABLE NYLON66 DA100
P401A 4850708N08 CONNECTOR BIC-08T-25T+C-20T+ULW=400
P602A 4850705N16 CONNECTOR YBNH250-05+YBNH250+ULW300
PWC1 4859907810 CORD POWER AS ME301P+TER=2100
Q402 PTB2SW7609 HEAT SINK ASS`Y T2SD2578— + 7174300811
15
CC501 HCQK160JBA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 16PF J 1608
CC502 HCFK104ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608
CC507 HCBK102KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 1608
CC528 HCBK102KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 1608
CC570 HCFK104ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608
CC571 HCFK104ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608
CC573 HCFK104ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608
CC574 HCQK300JBA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 30PF J 1608
CC577 HCQK300JBA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 30PF J 1608
CC578 HCQK300JBA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 30PF J 1608
CC579 HCQK300JBA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 30PF J 1608
CC606 HCFK104ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608
CC610 HCFK104ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608
CC611 HCBK102KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 1608
CC612 HCQK479CBA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 4.7PF C 1608
CC613 HCFK103ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.01MF Z 1608
CC614 HCFK104ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608
CC615 HCBK102KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 1608
CC616 HCQK471JBA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 470PF J 1608
CC617 HCQK471JBA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 470PF J 1608
CC618 HCFK104ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608
CC619 HCFK104ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608
CC620 HCQK200JBA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 20PF J 1608
CC621 HCFK103ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.01MF Z 1608
CC623 HCFK104ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608
CC624 HCFK103ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.01MF Z 1608
CC625 HCQK471JBA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 470PF J 1608
CC626 HCBK102KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 1608
CC627 HCBK102KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 1608
CC628 HCQK471JBA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 470PF J 1608
CC629 HCBK102KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 1608
CC630 HCQK471JBA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 470PF J 1608
CC631 HCQK479CBA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 4.7PF C 1608
CC634 HCBK102KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 1608
CC635 HCQK471JBA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 470PF J 1608
CC636 HCFK104ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608
CC637 HCBK102KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 1608
CC638 HCBK472KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 4700PF K 1608
CC640 HCBK102KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 1608
CC648 HCBK472KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 4700PF K 1608
CC690 HCFK103ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.01MF Z 1608
CC691 HCFK103ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.01MF Z 1608
CC701 HCFK103ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.01MF Z 1608
CC708 HCQK120JBA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 12PF J 1608
CC720 HCBK102KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 1608
CC722 HCFK103ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.01MF Z 1608
CC741 HCQK221JBA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 220PF J 1608
CC752 HCQK180JBA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 18PF J 1608
00001 T2SD2578— TR 2SD2578
0000A 4857027609 HEAT SINK AL EX
0000B 7174300811 SCREW TAPPTITE TT2 RND 3X8 MFZN
Q403 TKTC3229— TR KTC3229

Z802 DSVC471D14 VARISTOR SVC471D14A
ZZ200 PTMPJ2J966 PCB CHIP MOUNT B AS DTQ-29S5FC
CC102 HCFK103ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.01MF Z 1608
CC111 HCFK104ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608
CC112 HCFK103ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.01MF Z 1608
CC113 HCFK104ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608
CC133 HCFK103ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.01MF Z 1608
CC134 HCFK103ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.01MF Z 1608
CC151 HCFK104ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608
CC154 HCFK104ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608
CC156 HCQK809DBA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 8PF D 1608
CC180 HCFK103ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.01MF Z 1608
CC206 HCFK104ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608
CC209 HCFK104ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608
CC211 HCFK103ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.01MF Z 1608
CC401 HCQK181JBA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 180PF J 1608
CC450 HCFK103ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.01MF Z 1608
CC500 HCBK392KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 3900PF K 1608
16
RC617 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RC618 HRFS562JBA R CHIP 1/16  5.6K OHM J 1608
RC627 HRFS562JBA R CHIP 1/16  5.6K OHM J 1608
RC630 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RC631 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RC632 HRFS473JBA R CHIP 1/16  47K OHM J 1608
RC633 HRFS473JBA R CHIP 1/16  47K OHM J 1608
RC634 HRFS473JBA R CHIP 1/16  47K OHM J 1608
RC635 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RC636 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RC637 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RC638 HRFS182JBA R CHIP 1/16  1.8K OHM J 1608
RC639 HRFS473JBA R CHIP 1/16  47K OHM J 1608
RC640 HRFS473JBA R CHIP 1/16  47K OHM J 1608
RC641 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RC642 HRFS473JBA R CHIP 1/16  47K OHM J 1608
RC648 HRFS182JBA R CHIP 1/16  1.8K OHM J 1608
RC704 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RC705 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RC709 HRFS472JBA R CHIP 1/16  4.7K OHM J 1608
RC711 HRFS121JBA R CHIP 1/16  120 OHM J 1608
RC712 HRFS471JBA R CHIP 1/16  470 OHM J 1608
RC713 HRFS101JBA R CHIP 1/16  100 OHM J 1608
RC716 HRFS472JBA R CHIP 1/16  4.7K OHM J 1608
RC718 HRFS472JBA R CHIP 1/16  4.7K OHM J 1608
RC719 HRFS472JBA R CHIP 1/16  4.7K OHM J 1608
RC720 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
RC727 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RC728 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RC732 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RC733 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RC734 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RC735 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RC742 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RC748 HRFS471JBA R CHIP 1/16  470 OHM J 1608
RC756 HRFS472JBA R CHIP 1/16  4.7K OHM J 1608
RC757 HRFS514JBA R CHIP 1/16 510K OHM J 1608
RC758 HRFS472JBA R CHIP 1/16  4.7K OHM J 1608
RC759 HRFS472JBA R CHIP 1/16  4.7K OHM J 1608
RC769 HRFS471JBA R CHIP 1/16  470 OHM J 1608
RC790 HRFS472JBA R CHIP 1/16  4.7K OHM J 1608
RC798 HRFS473JBA R CHIP 1/16  47K OHM J 1608
RC809 HRFS362JBA R CHIP 1/16 3.6K OHM J 1608
RC819 HRFS472JBA R CHIP 1/16  4.7K OHM J 1608
RC827 HRFS473JBA R CHIP 1/16  47K OHM J 1608
RC830 HRFS472JBA R CHIP 1/16  4.7K OHM J 1608
RC833 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
RC888 HRFS472JBA R CHIP 1/16  4.7K OHM J 1608
RC902 HRFS471JBA R CHIP 1/16  470 OHM J 1608
CC754 HCFK104ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608
CC755 HCFK103ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.01MF Z 1608
CC757 HCBK333KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 0.033MF K 1608
CC777 HCFK103ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.01MF Z 1608
CC825 HCFK104ZBA C CHIP CERA 50V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608
CC904 HCQK271JBA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 270PF J 1608
CC911 HCQK271JBA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 270PF J 1608
CC912 HCQK271JBA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 270PF J 1608
RC103 HRFS153JBA R CHIP 1/16  15K OHM J 1608
RC104 HRFS104JBA R CHIP 1/16  100K OHM J 1608
RC105 HRFS153JBA R CHIP 1/16  15K OHM J 1608
RC154 HRFS473JBA R CHIP 1/16  47K OHM J 1608
RC156 HRFS473JBA R CHIP 1/16  47K OHM J 1608
RC165 HRFS472JBA R CHIP 1/16  4.7K OHM J 1608
RC202 HRFS101JBA R CHIP 1/16  100 OHM J 1608
RC203 HRFS101JBA R CHIP 1/16  100 OHM J 1608
RC204 HRFS750JBA R CHIP 1/16 75 OHM J 1608
RC205 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RC206 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RC207 HRFS750JBA R CHIP 1/16 75 OHM J 1608
RC208 HRFS331JBA R CHIP 1/16  330 OHM J 1608
RC209 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RC211 HRFS750JBA R CHIP 1/16 75 OHM J 1608
RC212 HRFS101JBA R CHIP 1/16  100 OHM J 1608
RC213 HRFS101JBA R CHIP 1/16  100 OHM J 1608
RC214 HRFS750JBA R CHIP 1/16 75 OHM J 1608
RC215 HRFS101JBA R CHIP 1/16  100 OHM J 1608
RC219 HRFS123JBA R CHIP 1/16  12K OHM J 1608
RC225 HRFS391JBA R CHIP 1/16 390 OHM J 1608
RC302 HRFS473JBA R CHIP 1/16  47K OHM J 1608
RC303 HRFS562JBA R CHIP 1/16  5.6K OHM J 1608
RC306 HRFS623JBA R CHIP 1/16  62K OHM J 1608
RC312 HRFS113JBA R CHIP 1/16  11K OHM J 1608
RC412 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RC502 HRFS101JBA R CHIP 1/16  100 OHM J 1608
RC508 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RC512 HRFS622JBA R CHIP 1/16W 6.2K OHM J 1608
RC514 HRFS623JBA R CHIP 1/16  62K OHM J 1608
RC525 HRFS152JBA R CHIP 1/16  1.5K OHM J 1608
RC526 HRFS122JBA R CHIP 1/16  1.2K OHM J 1608
RC530 HRFS561JBA R CHIP 1/16  560 OHM J 1608
RC531 HRFS821JBA R CHIP 1/16  820 OHM J 1608
RC557 HRFS302JBA R CHIP 1/16  3K OHM J 1608
RC559 HRFS331JBA R CHIP 1/16  330 OHM J 1608
RC562 HRFS914JBA R CHIP 1/16W 910K OHM J 1608
RC565 HRFS123JBA R CHIP 1/16  12K OHM J 1608
RC567 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
RC570 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
RC607 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608

E069 4856310300 EYE LET BSR T0.2 (R1.6)
E070 4856310300 EYE LET BSR T0.2 (R1.6)
E071 4856310300 EYE LET BSR T0.2 (R1.6)
E072 4856310600 EYE LET BSR T0.2 (R2.3)
E073 4856310600 EYE LET BSR T0.2 (R2.3)
E074 4856310600 EYE LET BSR T0.2 (R2.3)
E075 4856310600 EYE LET BSR T0.2 (R2.3)
E076 4856310300 EYE LET BSR T0.2 (R1.6)
E077 4856310300 EYE LET BSR T0.2 (R1.6)
E078 4856310300 EYE LET BSR T0.2 (R1.6)
N005 4857417500 TERM PIN DA-IB0214(D2.3/DY PIN)
N006 4857417500 TERM PIN DA-IB0214(D2.3/DY PIN)
N007 4857417500 TERM PIN DA-IB0214(D2.3/DY PIN)
N008 4857417500 TERM PIN DA-IB0214(D2.3/DY PIN)
N009 4857417500 TERM PIN DA-IB0214(D2.3/DY PIN)
RC904 HRFS181JBA R CHIP 1/16  180 OHM J 1608
RC905 HRFS181JBA R CHIP 1/16  180 OHM J 1608
RC906 HRFS181JBA R CHIP 1/16  180 OHM J 1608
RC907 HRFS121JBA R CHIP 1/16  120 OHM J 1608
RC908 HRFS121JBA R CHIP 1/16  120 OHM J 1608
RC909 HRFS121JBA R CHIP 1/16  120 OHM J 1608
RC913 HRFS561JBA R CHIP 1/16  560 OHM J 1608
RC915 HRFS471JBA R CHIP 1/16  470 OHM J 1608
RC921 HRFS471JBA R CHIP 1/16  470 OHM J 1608
RC922 HRFS471JBA R CHIP 1/16  470 OHM J 1608
ZZ200 PTMPJ0J966 PCB MAIN (RHU) AS DTQ-29S5FC
C113 CEXF1C471V C ELECTRO 16V RSS 470MF (8X12)TP
C212 CEXF1C471V C ELECTRO 16V RSS 470MF (8X12)TP
C311 CEXF1C471V C ELECTRO 16V RSS 470MF (8X12)TP
C403 CEXF2C101V C ELECTRO 160V RSS 100MF (16X25) TP
C404 CEXF2E100V C ELECTRO 250V RSS 10MF (10X20) TP
C417 CEXF1V471V C ELECTRO 35V RSS 470MF (10X20) TP
C419 CEXF1C102V C ELECTRO 16V RSS 1000MF (10X20) TP
C424 CEXA2D229E C ELECTRO 200V RUL 2.2MF (10X16) TP
C433 CEXF1C471C C ELECTRO 16V RUS 470MF (10X12.5)TP
C437 CEXF1E471C C ELECTRO 25V RUS 470MF (10X16) TP
C605 CEXF1C471V C ELECTRO 16V RSS 470MF (8X12)TP
C609 CEXF1C471V C ELECTRO 16V RSS 470MF (8X12)TP
C634 CEXF1E222V C ELECTRO 25V RSS 2200MF (16X25) TP
C801 CCXB3D681K C CERA 2KV B 680PF K (TAPPING)
C810 CBXB3D471K C CERA SEMI 2KV BL(N) 470PF K (T)
C816 CEXF2A470V C ELECTRO 100V RSS 47MF (10X16) TP
C906 CH1BEE472M C CERA AC U/C/V 2.5KV 4700PF TP
ZZ200 PTMPJBJ966 PCB MAIN M-10 AS DTQ-29S5FC

E011 4856310600 EYE LET BSR T0.2 (R2.3)
E015 4856310300 EYE LET BSR T0.2 (R1.6)
E016 4856310300 EYE LET BSR T0.2 (R1.6)
E018 4856310600 EYE LET BSR T0.2 (R2.3)
E019 4856310600 EYE LET BSR T0.2 (R2.3)
E020 4856310600 EYE LET BSR T0.2 (R2.3)
E021 4856310600 EYE LET BSR T0.2 (R2.3)
E022 4856310600 EYE LET BSR T0.2 (R2.3)
E023 4856310600 EYE LET BSR T0.2 (R2.3)
E025 4856310600 EYE LET BSR T0.2 (R2.3)
E026 4856310300 EYE LET BSR T0.2 (R1.6)
18
C309 CMXM2A473J C MYLAR 100V 0.047MF J (TP)
C310 CMXM2A103J C MYLAR 100V 0.01MF J (TP)
C312 CEXF1H100V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 10MF (5X11) TP
C401 CCXB2H102K C CERA 500V B 1000PF K (TAPPING)
C405 CEXF2C109V C ELECTRO 160V RSS 1MF (6.3X11) TP
C418 CCXB2H102K C CERA 500V B 1000PF K (TAPPING)
C421 CEXF1H470V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 47MF (6.3X11) TP
C425 CEXF1E470V C ELECTRO 25V RSS 47MF (5X11) TP

D804 D1N4937G— DIODE 1N4937G (TAPPING)
D805 D1N4937G— DIODE 1N4937G (TAPPING)
D807 D1N4937G— DIODE 1N4937G (TAPPING)
D809 DMTZJ5R6B- DIODE ZENER MTZJ 5.6B
D812 D1N4937G— DIODE 1N4937G (TAPPING)
D814 D1N4937G— DIODE 1N4937G (TAPPING)
D815 D1N4937G— DIODE 1N4937G (TAPPING)
D819 D1N4937G— DIODE 1N4937G (TAPPING)
J001 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J002 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J003 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J004 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J005 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J006 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J007 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
C805 CCXB2H222K C CERA 500V B 2200PF K (TAPPING)
C806 CCXB2H222K C CERA 500V B 2200PF K (TAPPING)
C807 CCXB1H821K C CERA 50V B 820PF K (TAPPING)
C808 CEXF1H479V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 4.7MF (5X11) TP
C812 CCXB3A471K C CERA 1KV B 470PF K (T)
C814 CCXB2H101K C CERA 500V B 100PF K (TAPPING)
C815 CCXB3A471K C CERA 1KV B 470PF K (T)
C818 CMXM2A224J C MYLAR 100V 0.22MF J
C819 CCXB3A471K C CERA 1KV B 470PF K (T)
C822 CEXF1C101V C ELECTRO 16V RSS 100MF (6.3X11) TP
C829 CEXF1H470C C ELECTRO 50V RUS 47MF (6.3X11) TP
C830 CCXB1H152K C CERA 50V B 1500PF K (TAPPING)
C832 CEXF1H220V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 22MF (5X11) TP
C833 CEXF1H479V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 4.7MF (5X11) TP
C834 CMXM2A104J C MYLAR 100V 0.1MF J (TP)
F801A 4857415001 CLIP FUSE PFC5000-0702
F801B 4857415001 CLIP FUSE PFC5000-0702
L805 58CX430599 COIL CHOKE AZ-9004Y 940K TP
L806 58CX430599 COIL CHOKE AZ-9004Y 940K TP
L901 5CPX181J— COIL PEAKING 180UH J (RADIAL)
Q203 TKTA1266Y- TR KTA1266Y (TP)
Q407 TKTC3198Y- TR KTC3198Y
Q601 TKTC3198Y- TR KTC3198Y
Q703 TKTC3203Y- TR KTC3203-Y
Q704 TKTA1266Y- TR KTA1266Y (TP)
Q706 TKTC3198Y- TR KTC3198Y
Q802 TKTC3198Y- TR KTC3198Y
Q803 TKTC3198Y- TR KTC3198Y
Q806 TKTC3198Y- TR KTC3198Y
Q809 TKTC3205Y- TR KTC3205Y (TP)
Q904 TKTC3198Y- TR KTC3198Y
Q905 TKTC3198Y- TR KTC3198Y
Q906 TKTC3198Y- TR KTC3198Y
Q907 TKTA1266Y- TR KTA1266Y (TP)
R304 RN02B109JS R METAL FILM 2W 1 OHM J SMALL
R305 RN02B109JS R METAL FILM 2W 1 OHM J SMALL
R308 RN02B471JS R METAL FILM 2W 470 OHM J SMALL
R309 RN02B271JS R METAL FILM 2W 270 OHM J SMALL
R315 RN02B620JS R METAL FILM 2W 62 OHM J SMALL
R401 RN02B680JS R METAL FILM 2W 68 OHM J SMALL
R402 RN02B680JS R METAL FILM 2W 68 OHM J SMALL
R411 RN02B100JS R METAL FILM 2W 10 OHM J SMALL
R425 RN02B153JS R METAL FILM 2W 15K OHM J SMALL
R807 RN01B561JS R METAL FILM 1W 560 OHM J SMALL
R814 RN01B301JS R METAL FILM 1W 300 OHM J SMALL
SW701 5S50101090 SW TACT THVH472GCA
SW702 5S50101090 SW TACT THVH472GCA
SW703 5S50101090 SW TACT THVH472GCA
SW704 5S50101090 SW TACT THVH472GCA

J092 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J094 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J095 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J096 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J097 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J099 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J102 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J104 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J105 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J106 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J108 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J113 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J114 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J115 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J122 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
L101 5CPZ330K02 COIL PEAKING 33UH K (AXIAL 3.5MM)
L111 5CPZ568M02 COIL PEAKING 0.56UH M (AXIAL 3.5MM)
L203 5CPZ100K04 COIL PEAKING 10UH 10.5MM K (LAL04TB)
L401 58C0000026 COIL BEAD HC-4035
L533 5CPZ150K02 COIL PEAKING 15UH K (AXIAL 3.5MM)
L601 5CPZ560K02 COIL PEAKING 56UH K (AXIAL 3.5MM)
L602 5CPZ150K02 COIL PEAKING 15UH K (AXIAL 3.5MM)
L603 5CPZ560K04 COIL PEAKING 56UH K (AXIAL 10.5MM)
L701 5CPZ100K02 COIL PEAKING 10UH K (AXIAL 3.5MM)
J008 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J009 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J010 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J011 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING

J046 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J048 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J051 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J052 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J055 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J056 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J057 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J058 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J059 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J060 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J061 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J063 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J064 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J065 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
21
R721 RD-AZ471J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 470 OHM J
R722 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R724 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R725 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R726 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R727 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R728 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R730 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R736 RD-AZ362J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 3.6K OHM J
R737 RD-AZ392J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 3.9K OHM J
R738 RD-AZ362J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 3.6K OHM J
R739 RD-AZ272J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 2.7K OHM J
R749 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J
R750 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R751 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R752 RD-AZ152J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1.5K OHM J
R753 RD-AZ222J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 2.2K OHM J
R754 RD-AZ392J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 3.9K OHM J
R770 RD-4Z101J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 100 OHM J
R780 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R782 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R799 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J
R803 RD-AZ911J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 910 OHM J
R805 RD-4Z242J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 2.4K OHM J
R806 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R808 RD-4Z102J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 1K OHM J
R809 RD-4Z102J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 1K OHM J
R811 RD-4Z363J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 36K OHM J
R812 RD-AZ223J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 22K OHM J
R813 RD-AZ563J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 56K OHM J
R818 RD-4Z102J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 1K OHM J
R829 RD-4Z123J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 12K OHM J
R834 RD-4Z109J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 1 OHM J
R835 RC-2Z565KP R CARBON COMP 1/2 5.6M OHM K
R889 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
R901 RD-AZ471J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 470 OHM J
R903 RD-AZ471J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 470 OHM J
R910 RD-AZ471J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 470 OHM J
R914 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R918 RD-2Z102J- R CARBON FILM 1/2 1K OHM J
R919 RD-2Z102J- R CARBON FILM 1/2 1K OHM J
R920 RD-2Z102J- R CARBON FILM 1/2 1K OHM J
L802 5MC0000100 COIL BEAD HC-3550
L804 5MC0000100 COIL BEAD HC-3550
L807 5MC0000100 COIL BEAD HC-3550
L808 5MC0000100 COIL BEAD HC-3550
R106 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R107 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R202 RD-AZ753J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 75K OHM J
R203 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R205 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R214 RD-AZ750J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 75 OHM J
R228 RD-AZ331J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 330 OHM J
R229 RD-AZ331J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 330 OHM J
R230 RD-AZ331J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 330 OHM J
R301 RD-4Z752J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 7.5K OHM J
R303 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J
R306 RD-4Z124J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 120K OHM J
R307 RD-4Z153J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 15K OHM J
R310 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J
R311 RD-AZ363J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 36K OHM J
R312 RD-AZ133J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 13K OHM J
R313 RD-AZ913J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 91K OHM J
R406 RD-4Z203J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 20K OHM J
R410 RD-2Z103J- R CARBON FILM 1/2 10K OHM J
R413 RD-4Z822J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 8.2K OHM J
R421 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J
R423 RD-2Z470J- R CARBON FILM 1/2 47 OHM J
R424 RD-4Z123J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 12K OHM J
R432 RD-4Z220J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 22 OHM J
R443 RD-AZ152J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1.5K OHM J
R500 RD-AZ514J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 510K OHM J
R501 RD-4Z271J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 270 OHM J
R502 RD-2Z151J- R CARBON FILM 1/2 150 OHM J
R504 RD-AZ752J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 7.5K OHM J
R508 RD-AZ154J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 150K OHM J
R512 RD-AZ241J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 240 OHM J
R554 RD-4Z102J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 1K OHM J
R568 RN-4Z4701F R METAL FILM 1/4 4.70K OHM F
R603 RD-AZ392J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 3.9K OHM J
R611 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J
R613 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R615 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R634 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R635 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R701 RD-AZ240J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 24 OHM J
R704 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R707 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R717 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R718 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J